Product Data Sheet
 RCM | electronic copy
Bushes
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part Number Material Finish Packing
20mm Male Bush Short LP801MBS20 Brass Self-Colour 100
25mm Male Bush Short LP801MBS25 Brass Self-Colour 50
32mm Male Bush Short LP801MBS32 Brass Self-Colour 50
38mm Male Bush Short LP801MBS38 Brass Self-Colour 50
50mm Male Bush Short LP801MBS50 Brass Self-Colour 25
20mm Male Bush Long LP802MBL20 Brass Self-Colour 100
25mm Male Bush Long LP802MBL25 Brass Self-Colour 50
32mm Male Bush Long LP802MBL32 Brass Self-Colour 50
38mm Male Bush Long LP802MBL38 Brass Self-Colour 25
50mm Male Bush Long LP802MBL50 Brass Self-Colour 25
20mm Female Bush LP803FB20 Brass Self-Colour 100
25mm Female Bush LP803FB25 Brass Self-Colour 100
32mm Female Bush LP803FB32 Brass Self-Colour 100
38mm Female Bush LP803FB38 Brass Self-Colour 100
50mm Female Bush LP803FB50 Brass Self-Colour 50
LP801MBS LP802MBL LP803FB
refer to our catalogue for the complete product range